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Price
258.79 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

0.16% (0.41)

US1273871087
CDNS

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

64,971 EUR
S&P 500

258.05 USD (100)
259.95 USD (100)
263.04 USD
264.55 USD
257.78 USD
258.38 USD
260.498225 USD
2,605,433
678,640,607.79
48,012
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Headline
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45b1d66dc7ff02709fd4c8b4928ad3c3a390cbaba9b5c69197512f718c0f2576&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=09f6f55fc55297efe&time=1722162566&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8f2df08a0ae99abd4573e63cf6b4564b72539d035fdcacd495473085ac648f5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8ffb325fe0ea9150&time=1722162566&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e296397d4ebe07c459301db9913c7434a49e42bc55f036eb4bbccbff6e5c4fd2&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b470890d9578ba9f6&time=1722162566&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d5213b298c3bf9695048625841833d2e2251de18caab8bb5d6f3fdd5ebbd9e6&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=043a08aa5ffbf9e56&time=1722162566&tool=RSC

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTE

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
258.79 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

MS INC.

0.16% (0.41)

ISIN US1273871087
Symbol CDNS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 64,971 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 258.05 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 259.95 USD (100)
Open 263.04 USD
High 264.55 USD
Low 257.78 USD
Close (prev. day) 258.38 USD
VWAP 260.498225 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,605,433
Trading volume 678,640,607.79
Number of trades 48,012
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.99% +10.61% +78.51%
Perf (abs.) -31.94 +24.83 +113.82
Beta 1.95 1.68 1.40
Volatility  30.52 27.99 33.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/07/
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/
26
Nasdaq 2024/07/
26
Munich 2024/07/

270.72 USD (3,155,505)
304.14 USD (1,938,051)
299.32 USD (1,639,893)
275.39 USD (1,488,244)

328.99 USD (2024/06/20)

251.94 USD (2024/01/05)

328.99 USD (2024/06/20)

217.77 USD (2023/08/18)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17:32 239.75 EUR 0.00 5

22:26 238.35 EUR 0.34 79

21:02 237.45 EUR 0.01 5

22:00 258.79 USD 678.64 48,012

08:05 240.10 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13222831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13541124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16434
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

15:30

08:10

16:45

19:32

08:08

263.04 USD

238.65 EUR

241.00 EUR

239.90 EUR

238.55 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16433

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

cadence

Contact Details
CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

2655 Seely Avenue, Building 5 - 95134 San
Jose

Telefon: +1-408-943-1234
Fax: +1-408-428-5001
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: CADENCE DESIGN &,

SYSTEMS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Cadence Design Systems, Inc. engages in the design and development of integrated
circuits and electronic devices. The company was founded by Alberto Sangiovanni-

Vincentelli, Gudmundur A. Hjartarson, K. Bobby Chao, and K. Charles Janac in June 1988
and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Members of Management Board

Mary Krakauer

Alberto Luigi
Sangiovanni-
Vincentelli
James Plummer
Ita Brennan
Julia Liuson
Lewis Chew
Mark Adams
Young Sohn
Ph.D. Anirudh

Devgan
John Wall

Karna Nisewaner

Neil Zaman

Nimish Modi

Paul Cunningham

PhD Chin-Chi Teng

Tina Jones

Tom Beckley

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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